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
hydro, electric  heat.
Viewing on Friday 27th &
Saturday 28th 10am -
1pm, at 18 Ewing Street.

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor 1 and 2-bedroom
apartmentsy, downtown,
close to GO. $695-
895/month. Call 905-877-
7121. :

GEORGETOWN  cosy,
furnished, basement
apartment, single reason-
able. Call 905-877-1346.

GEORGETOWN large 1-
bedroom apartment. Ac-
ceptable for single or
couple. No smoking/pets.
July 1st. References.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN  raised
bungalow with legal 2-
bedroom basement
apartment, on quiet Cres-
cent, walk to school/Mall,
large  garage, A/C.
$288,900. Call 416-402-
7172.

Non-smok-

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

TOWERS
Large bright clean 2 & 3
bedroom units with 2
new appliances, in- suite
storage. Friendly mature
building, includes laundry
facility on site & regular
resident events. Open 7
days & evenings. Ask
about our incentives.
Call: 905-873-8080

www.realstar.ca

SILVERCREEK

MILLSIDE TOWER

Attractive quiet building,
spacious bright clean 1 &
2 bedroom units with
laundry facility & social
room on site, regular res-
ident events. Open 7
days & evenings.

| MILTON

I-Call: 905-876-1249 |

www.realstar.ca

GEORGETOWN, 1 bed-
room basement apt., near
mall,very clean, parking,

- non-smoker, June 1st.
$725/month. 905-702-
9234

GLEN WILLIAMS large
clean executive 2-bed-
room apt., parking, cable,
and gas fireplace. Non-
smoker, no pets.
$1000/mth  utilities  in-
cluded. June 1st. 905-
702-0062

GUELPH Ln. N. of 401,
spacious 1-bdrm  apt.
fridge, stove, laundry
hook-up, parking.
$645/mth + utilities. No
pets. Gall 416-781-9410

or 416-787-1125.
HILLSBURGH 1-bed-
room $750/month

Includes heat. 2-bedroom
$850/month includes
heat/nydro. Available
June. Call Bill 519-856-
0971.

MILTON Available July
1st. Suitable for working
couple. References. No
pets. 9-foot ceilings, 2-
bedroom. ‘Man level of
house. Basement laundry
facility. $1100/month +
utilities. 905-878-2737.

MILTON town and coun-
try location main level 2-
bdrm house, large kitch-
en, dining, living.
Available = May  1st.
$1100/mth + utilities, no
pets. References. Call
905-878-2737.

NEWLY renovated
Georgetown  1-bedroom
and 2-bedroom apart-
ments. $875/month.
Available May 1st. In-
cludes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
873-6284.

RENTALS

1 and 2-bedroom suites
in historic building in
Rockwood starting at
$650/month.  3-bedroom
townhouse in George-
town, $1,250/month plus
utilities. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
ciates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

'F'::' e

3 bedroom, eat-in kitch-
en, large LR, single car
garage and driveway.

Available July 1st. 519-
853-5658
MILTON beautifully

| renovated 3 bedroom

bungalow with main floor
laundry room, 6 new ap-
pliances, C/A. Perfect for
retired/professional/
couple/single.  No

pets/smoking. $1,200/mth
plus utilities. 905-876-
3736.

BB Tovanouses

3-BEDROOM Mountain-
view Road townhouse,
walking distance to Mall.
Finished rec. room in
basement. $1,200/month
plus utilities, Available
July 1st. No smokers, no
pets. Call Matthew Hill,

1 Johnson Associates 416-

892-4723.
3-BEDROOM, 3-bath
Mattamy, 1,780 sq.ft. end

unit. Includes appliances,
C/A, C/Nac. Available Au-

gust 1st. No
smoking/pets. $1,450
/month  plus  utilities.
First/last, references re-

quired. Call David 905-
702-0120.

MILTON 3-bdrm, C/A,
5-appliances natural gas
barbeque. Freshly deco-
rated.  $1300/mth  +
utilities.  Available imme-
diately. 905-875-0178.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ATTENTION:
and small 1

$150. 905-877-8866.

BEDROOM for rent on a
horse farm in Norval.
Rest of the house shared.
$350/month plus utilities.
First/last, Available imme-
diately. Cal 905-840-
0557. Female preferred.

HUGE bright main floor
room, shared facilities.
Hwy 401 & Guelph Ln.
Call 905-854-0359.

1 K215 Halls & Lodges
LIONS Club Hall George

town, Meetings, Banquets,
Receptions,
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-

Wedding
tioned. 905-877-3887.

Campers,
Trailers Sites

TRAILER, 1987 Nical
Cadet 13' fiberglas lite-
weight, sleeps 2+, good
condition, with add-a-
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